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4/16 BOssTEENE: 1/44:815) 2,520,000 2,520,000
1 | 4/16 | #u# |FAXfEHE 3A% 43| 2,519,957
o | 4/17 |t | FO A AR 7 — 208 27,500 2,492,457
3| 4/23 | amkm |[FRSPRBRE 3H 26,410| 2,466,047
4 | 4724 | Fmw |EE=E-HEEaC—HERE 3AY 1,655| 2,464,392
5 | 4/24 |wemsas | manEREESCE 48 2 3,877| 2,460,515
6 | 4/27 | #mE | AfX—oMHIE 3H% 4,067| 2,456,448
7| 4/30 |t | BB R 456,830 1,999,618
8 | 4/30 | Amm [4H &S 159,280 1,840,338
9 | 4/30 |mmmmet | BB S R 194,964| 1,645,374
10 | 5/7 |mwnes |V BCHR S H B 75,900| 1,569,474
11| 5/8 |mwmmes | VB B 0s 8} 339,328 1,230,146
12 | 5/14 |wrmns Ezgi)ZEZﬁfﬁfjgﬁﬁgﬂ Y 92,685 1,137,461
13| 5/18 | #m# |[FAXMERE 4° 4% 434 1,137,027
14 | 5/19 | #m# |[Erb=-KERae—MH AR 4745 619 1,136,408
15 | 5/22 | #mz |FEH LA 3,146| 1,133,262
16 | 5/25 |wemens | m e ESoE 50 4 3,877| 1,129,385
17 | 5/25 | Ak [fEOREREE 4H 45 26,444 1,102,941
18 | 5/27 | Wit | AL Z—xo MR 4H % 4,067| 1,098,874
19 | 5/29 | Aum |5HES 159,280| 939,594
20 | 6/10 |mewres |frc# 4/1~5/19 114,590 825,004
21| 6/19 | @ |FAXfERE 5H% 110| 824,894
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22 | 6/22 | amm |[HS{RBREF 5A 4y 26,444| 798,450
23 | 6/23 | #=Hn |ER=E-REEaC—MHEHE 545 1,509 796,941
24 | 6/25 |wemeas | ESE 6 H 4 3,877| 793,064
25 | 6/26 | | VLB T ook} 338,694 454,370
26 | 6/29 | #wE® |AX—FyNIHE 585 4,067| 450,303
27 | 6/29 |wermate | ELIE B g% 890| 449,413
28 | 6/30 | rmm |6 A5 ES 159,280| 290,133
29 | 6/30 | Atk |HiTRTFY 200,812 89,321
30| 7/2 | wEmmo |EREE 120 89,201
31| 7/2 | Abem [TPEVOREREE —ARHLH 4 20,856 68,345

7/16 BBSTEENE: 2/4° 155 2,520,000 2,588,345
32 | 7/17 | wm# |FAXERE 6H4% 58| 2,588,287
33 | 7/21 | #mE [EE=E-HEEaC—#HE 685 8,850| 2,579,437
34 | 7/22 |erewmar | S EGETRAME SR TH 2 3,877| 2,575,560
35 | 7727 | wmw [AoF—FoMFIHE 6745 4,067| 2,571,493
36 | 7/27 | At |FREPREER 6H 5 26,444| 2,545,049
37 | 7/27 | | FE AT R 156,195| 2,388,854
38 | 7/27 |mmnnst | B EEAE ITIAE - RAT R 659,406 1,729,448
39 | 7/28 | #mw |FHEHMLA 1,460| 1,727,988
40 | 7/29 | st | B A B 5B 126,836| 1,601,152
A1 | 7/31 | amme |TASES 159,280| 1,441,872
42 | 8/3 | | VL B AR A oS k) 362,491| 1,079,381
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43 | 8/4 | B |BX2UTA4VT MY (—ER) 5,280| 1,074,101
44 | 8/6 | mums | LB - B A FIRIR 250,800 823,301
45 | 8/19 | #Hm#m |FAXMEHE 7H % 31| 823,270
46 | 8/20 |z | B AT ALY 3,795 819,475
47 | 8/20 | #m# |[EWEHR-MEEaE AR TS 431| 819,044
48 | 8/24 | Atk |fEECRERER TH S 57,554 761,490
49 | 8/25 |wremar | ESEE 8H & 3,877| 757,613
50 | 8/27 | #m# A X—Fo MR THAS 4,067| 753,546
51| 8/31 | rmrm |8ASESL 159,280 594,266
52 | 9/1 | Atrm | SYREE B REFERS Wk 7,169 587,097
53 | 9/10 |mmises |k 7/17~18 @il HAeygK 17,863| 569,234
54 | 9/10 |mEmrscs |k 7/17~18 kR Ak 8,880 560,354
55 | 9/10 |msme |k 7/24 F)EEIRER 21,780| 538,574
56 | 9/16 |mamms | RBEERE oW FHFE IR 52,800\ 485,774
57 | 9/18 | #m# |FAXMHEHE 8H 4% 15| 485,759
58 | 9/18 | ®H# |[EE=E-XNEEa—HHE 8H 259| 485,500
59 | 9/23 | Amrm |¥EfRBOEF 8H 4 26,444| 459,056
60 | 9/23 | |FERE 22PN FH3E AL 126,000 333,056
61 | 9/25 |wrhate | nBrRikETOE 9H & 3,877| 329,179
62 | 9/28 | #Hm® | AL X—Fy MR 8A 4y 4,067| 325,112
63| 9/30 | A |9A S E4L 159,280| 165,832
64 | 10/14 | wBmr [TV Z— 20,900 144,932
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10/16 BB TEENE 3/4° 4015 2,520,000 2,664,932
65 [ 10/19 | #m# [EEE-KEEar—HERE 975 282| 2,664,650
66 | 10/19 | #Hmn |FAXMEHE 9H % 47| 2,664,603
67 | 10/23 |@rmase | & 20 RRESEE 105 5 3,877| 2,660,726
68 | 10/26 | Az |[#-{RBEE 9A 4y 24,888| 2,635,838
69 | 10/27 | #B® | AL X—Fy ML 985 4,067| 2,631,771
70 [ 10/30 | Afrz |10 H &4 159,280| 2,472,491
71 | 11/16 | s | VLR - B FRIR 256,300| 2,216,191
72 | 11/17 | #m#n [FAXMEHE 1054 61| 2,216,130
73 | 11/18 | #m# |[ERhE - KEEa—FEHE 1084 2,131 2,213,999
T4 | 11/19 | e | VL BEER S B 68 125,625| 2,088,374
75 [ 11/24 | AteE [FREORERE 10H 5y 24,888| 2,063,486
76 | 11/25 |wrmate | @ a0 g EESOE 114 4 3,877| 2,059,609
77| 11725 | #mn |EHEHLA 738| 2,058,871
78 | 11/25 |mawrics | ke 6/8~9/16 148,952| 1,909,919
79 [ 11/27 | #wH# (AX—FoMNIHE 1045 4,067| 1,905,852
80 | 11/30 | Amz |[11AES 159,280| 1,746,572
81 | 12/10 | mammese | VA Braft 2 8 ook} 85,463| 1,661,109
82 | 12/10 | Am# |HIRTY 200,812 1,460,297
83 | 12/11 | #mw |WREHEl 120| 1,460,177
84 | 12/16 | mamise | WL BCH 5 FIR] - B 7 — 2R 210,000| 1,250,177
85 | 12/18 | #E®: |FAX{EAEE 11H% 103| 1,250,074
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86 | 12/21 | #m# @R -MERaC—FERE 1174 110| 1,249,964
87 | 12/23 | wmm |HHM M 1,795| 1,248,169
88 [ 12/25 | Amkm |#{REBREF 11H4% 24,888| 1,223,281
89 | 12/25 |wekmieas | = g B HE R 12H % 3,877| 1,219,404
90 | 12/28 | #m# | AoZ—3o IR 11H 4y 4,067| 1,215,337
91 | 12/28 | Atk [12A 5 E4 159,280| 1,056,057
92 | 1/12 | maps | VL B T s k) 9,450| 1,046,607

1/15 WEEE 4/44- M5 2,520,000 3,566,607
93 | 1/15 | | VP B 24 B 05 k) 237,075 3,329,532
94 | 1/19 | #m# GRS -MESar—HERE 1274 628| 3,328,904
95 | 1/20 | #mmm |FAXMEHE 1274 36| 3,328,868
96 | 1/25 |@emins gt RAlESEEE 1H 2 3,500| 3,325,368
97 | 1/25 | amm |H{RBEF 1284 55,998| 3,269,370
98 | 1/26 | wm#m |FH MM 1,345| 3,268,025
99 | 1/26 |z | FLBOER S FIRI 181,500| 3,086,525
100 | 1/27 |z | VLB S B AVEZE - oA Z et 90,000{ 2,996,525
101 1/27 | #% |(oZ—3o M FIHE 12H % 4,067| 2,992,458
102| 1/29 | ez |1ASDES 159,280| 2,833,178
103 | 2/10 |mammmsss | B ECER A « B EIRIA 288,200 2,544,978
104| 2/16 | #w# |FAXfEHAE 1H4 19| 2,544,959
105 2/18 | #m# &GRSR -MERae—HEHE 175 732| 2,544,227
106 | 2/22 | | VLB R 307,029 2,237,198
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107| 2/22 | amm |FEREBOEE 1H 4 24,888 2,212,310
108 | 2/25 |wkmas | zeel 24 4y 3,500 2,208,810
109| 2/26 | Atz |2H 45 E4 159,280 2,049,530
110 3/1 | wmz |[FHHEHMLNL 2,292| 2,047,238
11| 3/1 |t | EEREZE N FEE AL 38,934 2,008,304
112 3/1 | msmmms | LB - 270 75 2RI 444,963| 1,563,341
113 3/1 | rmtmmness | B AE B 26 R 464,778| 1,098,563
114 3/1 | #m# |[foZ—x AL 1A% 4,068| 1,094,495
115| 3/18 | #m# |[FAXMEAE 284 59| 1,094,436
116] 3/18 | #m |EEr=-HERaE—/H AR 2045 750 1,093,686
117] 3/24 | ez [HES{RBEE 2H 4> 24,888| 1,068,798
118 3/25 |wekmias | zeel 3H 4 3,500 1,065,298
119| 3/29 | #s# | (oZ—Fo M FIHE 2745 4,068| 1,061,230
120 3/29 | wm# S5 10,599| 1,050,631
121] 3/30 | #8% |UPA7L_—r3—A4fK 3,564 1,047,067
122 3/31 |umsmes | R BCE S FIR] - B0 — 20 294,800 752,267
123 3/31 | | H B A FIRIC 300,000| 452,267
124 3/31 | wm# |5 AN 1,980 450,287
125| 3/31 | Atz |3HE4S 159,280| 291,007
126 3/31 |mwmises | % 10/26~2/16 102,195 188,812

= it 10,080,000| 9,891,188| 188,812
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